www.del taww.com
Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Industrial PC
IPC Series / PPC Series
2
Industrial PCs - IPC & PPC
In response to market demands for industrial information management, Delta
presents the industrial PCs: Industrial box PC (IPC) and Industrial Panel PC (PPC).

DIAVH-PPC193113A PPC hardware only
14
Ordering Information
Product Model Name Description
Specifications
CPU Size Memory Storage COM LAN USB Operating System
PPC Advanced
Type
DIAVH-PPC195104A
Fanless
Resistive
Touch screen
Panel PC
Intel®
Core i5
19-
inch
4GB
RAM
256G
SSD
4 2 4
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC195103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC195114A 8GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC195113A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC213104A
Intel®
Core i3
21-
inch
4GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC213103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC213114A 8GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC213113A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC215104A
Intel®
Core i5
4GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC215103A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC215113A 8GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC215114A PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC153104
Intel®
Core i3
15-
inch
4GB
RAM
512G
SSD
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC153103 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC153114 8GB
RAM
Win10-Professional
DIAVH-PPC153113 PPC hardware only
DIAVH-PPC155104
Intel®
Core i5
4GB